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CTLS - POLARITY IN COMMERCIAL TRACK LIGHT SYSTEM

Czerwona linia wskazuje biegunowość systemu (obserwuj styk uziemiający) 
The red line indicates polarity of the system (observe earth contact) 
Красная линия указывает полярность системы (соблюдать заземляющий 
контакт)

Widok z dołu
Bottom view
Вид снизу

WHITE BLACK WHITE BLACK

8712 8713

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER END 
CAP, RIGHT (PE-R)

5

8232 8233

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER END 
CAP, LEFT (PE-L)

6

8707 8708

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER STRAIGHT 
CONNECTOR

7

8227 8228

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER L 
CONNECTOR, RIGHT (L-R)

8

8705 8706

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER L 
CONNECTOR, LEFT (L-L)

9

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER T CONNECTOR, 
LEFT 2 (T-L2)

8236 8237

10

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER T CONNECTOR, 
LEFT 1 (T-L1)

8243 8244

11

8703 8704

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER T CONNECTOR, 
RIGHT 2 (T-R2)

12

8241 8242

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER T CONNECTOR, 
RIGHT 1 (T-R1)

13

8701 8702

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER X CONNECTOR14

8698 8700

plastic, copper

CTLS POWER FLEX 
CONNECTOR

15

plastic

CTLS DEAD 
END CAP

8710 8711

16 17

plastic, copper

CTLS STRAIGHT 
CONNECTOR MINI

8085 8084

5

6

11

9 9

14

14

8

12

177 10 12

9

8

16

16 /

6.9 cm

3.2 cm

442 443
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